Hon. Steven M. Basha

Monday Oct 03, 2022
Judge Basha The 2022 St. Thomas More Award winner

Jim McCormick, Denise Easter

Tuesday Oct 04, 2022
Jim is here talking about all the upcoming events for Sac Coral Society
Denise is here talking about all the events at Easters Books Store

Moises De Leon, Alex Barraza

Monday Oct 10, 2022

Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry
James McCormick

Tuesday Oct 11, 2022
James is the President & Executive Director of the Sacramento Choral Society

Molly Sheehan

Wednesday Oct 12, 2022
Molly is the Associate Director of Respect Life at California Catholic Conference

Rabbi Seth Castleman, Moises Roberto De Leon

Thursday Oct 13, 2022
Rabbi Seth is the Director of EXODUS PROJECT
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry

Deacon Kevin Staszkow, Marie [eatherby

Friday Oct 14, 2022
Deacon Kevin is the Director of Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Marie is the Executive Director of the Sacramento Life Center

Mike Allison

Monday Oct 17, 2022
Mike is here taking about a Men's retreat at St. Mel's

Jane Lee

Wednesday Oct 19, 2022
Jane is here talking God's Heart and Hands

Fr. Michael Kiernan

Thursday Oct 20, 2022
Fr. Michael is the Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base.
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Bishop Soto, Debbie Woodsford

Friday Oct 21, 2022
Bishop Soto is the Bishop of Sacramento
Debbie is the Director of Work-Study Program Cristo Rey High School

Carlo Broussard, Angela Hassell

Tuesday Oct 25, 2022
Carlo is here talking about the upcoming men's conference
Angela is the Executive Director at Sacramento Loaves & Fishes

Ann Gregory, Alex Barraza

Wednesday Oct 26, 2022
Ann is here talking about a great Event at St Francis High School
Alex is the Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry, Pastoral Juvenil

Julie Sly, Miriam Sammartino

Thursday Oct 27, 2022
Julie is the Editor of the Catholic Herald
Miriam is the Director of The Office of Catholic Charities and Social Concerns

Richard Hernandez .Bill Koppes .Patricia MacEgan

Monday Oct 31, 2022

Richard, is here to to talk about the HIV/AIDS ministry

Bill is here to talk about St. Joseph School in Redding

Patricia is the President of the Carmelite Auxiliary of Sacramento

Hon. Steven M. Basha

Wednesday Nov 02, 2022
Judge Basha The 2022 St. Thomas More Award winner

Dr. Crystal LeRoy, Lincoln Snyder

Tuesday Nov 08, 2022
Dr. LeRoy is the President of Christian Brothers High School
Lincoln is the President/CEQO at National Catholic Educational Association

Edee Wood, Tiffany Preciosa

Thursday Nov 10, 2022
Edee is the Principal at Mt. St. Mary Academy in Grass Valley
Tiffany is here talking about her story in this new Catholic Herald

Blake Young, Marie Leatherby

Friday Nov 11, 2022
Blake is here talking about the Run to Feed The Hungry
Marie is here to talk about how the Sacramento Life Center Gala went this last week
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Father John Healy

Tuesday Nov 15, 2022
Father John is talking the HIV and AIDS ministry

Jane Lee

Monday Nov 21, 2022
Jane is here talking about her ministry of Gods Heart and Hands

Silvia Andrade, Pat Hulbus

Tuesday Nov 22, 2022
Silvia is the Coordinator for Family & Respect Life Ministry

Pat is talking about a Christmas event
James McCormick

Wednesday Nov 23, 2022
James is the President and CEO of The Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra (SCSO)

Jennifer Campbell, Joe Alves

Tuesday Nov 29, 2022
Jennifer is the Director of Camp Pendola
Joe is the President of the Society of St. Vincent de Paul Sacramento Council

Moises Roberto De Leon, Marie Leatherby

Wednesday Nov 30, 2022
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry
Marie is the President and CEO of the Sacramento Life Center

Fr. Michael Kiernan

Thursday Dec 01, 2022

Fr. Michael Kiernan serves as Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
Herman Barahona, Jerry Del Core

Friday Dec 02, 2022
Herman is here talking about an article in the latest Catholic Herald and the up coming Posada

Jerry is the CEO of Catholic Funeral & Cemetery Services of the Diocese of Sacramento
Betsy Reifsnider, Vivian Dudro

Tuesday Dec 06, 2022

Betsy is here talking about the most recent article in the Catholic Herald where she is
highlighted

Vivian is the head editor for Ignatius Press and she is talking about a new crop of children's
Christmas Books
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Miriam Sammartino, Salvatore Atti

Thursday Dec 08, 2022
Miriam is here talking about the new Giving Machines
Salvatore is here talking about the upcoming Home For The Holidays concert this Weekend

James McCormick, Rita Spillane

Friday Dec 09, 2022
James and Rita are here to talk about Schola Cantorum's "From Heaven on High" concert on
thel7th

Angela Hassell, Marie [eatherby

Monday Dec 12, 2022
Angela is Executive Director of Loaves and Fishes
Marie is Executive Director of The Sacramento Life Center

Jane Lee

Tuesday Dec 13, 2022
Jane is here from God's Heart and Hand's Ministry to talk the Christmas Season

Speech Contest winners

Wednesday Dec 14, 2022
Diocese of Sacramento Catholic Schools speech contest winners

Bishop Soto, Moises Roberto De [Leon

Thursday Dec 15, 2022
Bishop Soto is here to talk with Bob about this Holy season

Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry

Julie Sly
Monday Dec 19, 2022
Julie is the Editor of the of Catholic Herald magazine

Blake Young, Kathleen Domingo

Wednesday Dec 21, 2022
Blake is here to talk about this years historic Run to Feed the Hungry
Kathleen Domingo Executive Director of the California Catholic Conference

. Jennifer Campbell, Bishop Soto

Thursday Dec 22, 2022
Jennifer is here talking Camp Pendola
We want to replay the interview from Bishop Soto last week
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